Ekran Kartlarai
Urin
4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
|lh

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
g DVI/HDMI/VGA

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

TR 4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ﬁ ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi1 DP

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

Marka

Afox

Msi

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,90 USD

59,00 USD

84,00 USD

90,00 USD

99,00 USD

123,00
usb

123,00
usb

123,00
usb

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

129,00
usb

330,00
usb



COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit
(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V)

COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB
GDDR6 128Bit (W 0OC 12G L-V)

GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G OC 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT
16GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

Colorful

Colorful

Gainward

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

349,90
usb

390,00
usb

399,00
usb

400,00
usb

425,00
usb

429,00
usb

449,00
usb

539,00
usb

599,00
usb

599,00
usb



